



2026:RJ-JP:14963

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5410/2024

Satyaveer Singh Adopted S/o Shri Indraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. B.B.Ojha
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K.Gupta, PP Mr. Rajpal Dhankhar

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

19/03/2026

विद्वान अधिवक्ता याची ने समय चाहा ।

प्रकरण दो सप्ताह पश्चात् सूचीबद्ध हो ।

तब तक पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, प्रभावी रहेगा ।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

AJAY KUMAR SINGHAL /41